

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Sale Name	Tract #	Acres	Timber Type	Volume (tons)				Forester	Winning Bidder	Total Bid	Average All Species	Sold Volume
				4 inch	Whole Tree	Min Bid					High Bid Price/Ton	Tons
Anderson Birchey Pine	10-18	16	Red Pine	520	NA	\$4,004.00	Schulz	Kurilla Forest Products	\$4,160.00	\$8.00	520	
Prairie Popple	2-20	68	Aspen/MX/Fir	3670	NA	\$34,467.00	Schulz	Ted Strok	\$99,605.00	\$27.14	3670	
Turkey Chips	8-20	42	Aspen/Red Pine	NA	2490	\$11,129.00	Schulz	Hershey Biomass Prod	\$31,150.00	\$12.51	2490	
Between the Fields	5-19	20	Aspen/MX/Fir	840	1340	\$7,906.00	Neitzel	Tri State Logging	\$11,995.20	\$14.28	840	
Wild West	6-19	153	Aspen/MX	NA	7050	\$35,070.00	Neitzel	Hershey Biomass Prod	\$95,175.00	\$13.50	7050	
East Beast	7-19	80	Aspen/Jack Pine	3490	NA	\$32,011.00	Neitzel	Ted Strok	\$97,132.50	\$27.83	3490	
Hilly Poles	8-19	101	Red Pine	9650	NA	\$139,910.00	Neitzel	GA Dalbeck	\$467,773.50	\$48.47	9650	
Snomo Sale	9-19	13	Red Pine	1350	NA	\$20,115.00	Neitzel	Bell Timber	\$52,650.00	\$39.00	1350	
Loveland	14-19	165	Aspen/MX/Fir	7400	9825	\$62,140.00	Neitzel	Priems Forest Prod	\$63,960.75	\$8.64	9825	
Cloverland Corner	15-19	86	Aspen/MX/Fir	3550	4850	\$29,020.00	Neitzel	Hershey Biomass Prod	\$29,533.00	\$8.32	3550	
Triple A	2-18	81	MX/Aspen/Fir	2315	3300	\$15,906.00	Neitzel	Tri State Logging	\$16,992.10	\$7.34	2315	
Cedar Island Driveway	17-18	38	Aspen/MX/Oak	2700	NA	\$29,630.00	Schulz	Sappi	\$68,900.00	\$25.52	2700	
Leppalla Leftover	18-18	64	Aspen/MX/Fir	2350	3460	\$24,196.00	Neitzel	no bids	\$ -	\$0.00	0	
Hwy 27 Pine	13-17	55	Red Pine	2410	NA	\$45,533.00	Schulz	Ericson Logging	\$46,765.60	\$19.40	2410	
Totals		982		TONS 40245	32315	\$445,504.00		Total Value	\$1,085,792.65	Ave High Bid \$/Ton \$21.78	Total Tons Sold 49860	

Other DNR owned Properties	Tract#	Acres	Timber Type	Volume (tons)				Forester	Winning Bidder	Total Bid	Average All Species	Sold Volume
				4 inch	Whole Tree	Min Bid					High Bid Price/Ton	Tons
Bayfield County												
Bibon Swamp <u>River Bobbin</u>	1-18	138	Aspen/MX	2485	NA	\$22,977.50	Sirrine	Sappi	\$32,198.05	\$12.96	2485	
Bibon Swamp <u>Range Line Pine</u>	1-19	133	Aspen/MX/Fir	8475	NA	\$73,172.00	Sirrine	Ericson Logging	\$159,727.50	\$18.85	8475	
South Shore <u>Homestead Pine</u>	1-19	10	White Pine/Red Pine	700	NA	\$5,181.00	Oikarinen	Tri State Logging	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	700	
White River Fishery Area <u>Tract 1-19</u>	1-19	49	Aspen/Fir/Spruce	3060	NA	\$17,895.00	Klow	Tri State Logging	\$23,990.40	\$7.84	3060	
Totals		330		TONS 14720	0	\$119,225.50		Total Value	\$222,915.95	Ave High Bid \$/Ton \$15.14	Total Tons Sold 14720	

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Tract 8-19 Hilly Poles Min. Bid: \$139,910.00

TONS

Volume Species	Total Bid \$	9400	150	100
		Red Pine	MX	Jack Pine
Bidder	Total Bid \$			
Futurewood	\$ 208,765.00	\$ 22.15	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.55
Ericson Logging	\$ 286,120.00	\$ 30.20	\$ 8.40	\$ 9.80
Grindstone Enterprises	\$ 189,889.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10.86	\$ 2.60
Bell Timber	\$ 390,902.00	\$ 41.33	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00
GA Dalbeck	\$ 467,773.50	\$ 49.63	\$ 5.01	\$ 5.00
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			

Incorrect Math on bid

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Tract 9-19	Snomo Sale	Min. Bid:	\$20,115.00
			TONS
	Volume	4" top	1350
	Species		Red Pine
Bidder	Total Bid \$		
Stella Jones	\$ 48,208.50	\$	35.71
Kurilla For Prod	\$ 40,500.00	\$	30.00
Grindstone Ent	\$ 36,450.00	\$	27.00
GA Dalbeck	\$ 47,412.00	\$	35.12
Ericson Logging	\$ 36,598.50	\$	27.11
Dane Amundson	\$ 43,200.00	\$	32.00
Bell Timber	\$ 52,650.00	\$	39.00
Tri State Logging	\$ 31,995.00	\$	23.70
	\$ -	\$	-
	\$ -	\$	-
	\$ -		
	\$ -		
	\$ -		
	\$ -		
	\$ -		

Math Error

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Tract 2-18 Triple A Min. Bid: \$15,906.00

Volume Species	4" top	TONS				WT	TONS		
		975 Aspen	240 Fir	1100 MX	0 Aspen		1400 Aspen	350 Fir	1550 MX
Bidder	Total Bid \$					Total Bid \$			
Tri State Logging	\$ 16,992.10	\$ 7.34	\$ 7.34	\$ 7.34	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Tract 18-18 Leppalla Leftovers Min. Bid: \$24,196.00

Volume Species	4" top	TONS				WT	TONS		
		1750 Aspen	380 MX	220 Fir	0 Aspen		2250 Aspen	660 MX	550 Fir
Bidder	Total Bid \$					Total Bid \$			
NO BIDS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			
	\$ -					\$ -			

BRULE RIVER SF

09/17/2020

Tract 1-18 River Bobbin Min. Bid: \$22,977.50

TONS

Volume Species	4" top	1665 Aspen	750 MX	70 Spruce/Fir
Bidder	Total Bid \$			
Sappi	\$ 32,198.05	\$ 13.57	\$ 12.74	\$ 0.70
Tri State Logging	\$ 29,944.25	\$ 12.05	\$ 12.05	\$ 12.05
Northern Timber LLC	\$ 23,006.80	\$ 9.92	\$ 8.00	\$ 7.00
Brian Olby Logging	\$ 27,760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4.00
Hechimovich For Products	\$ 23,387.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00
Kurilla For Products	\$ 22,982.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 1.00
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			
	\$ -			

math error

